

Money Execution-27 of 2021

C.N.R No. WBEM01-002669-2021

**Present: Annada Sankar Mukhopadhyay,
District Judge-in-charge,
Purba Medinipur**

Order No. 21, dated 10.02.2026

Today is fixed for filling fresh warrant of attachment by the Dhr.

Ld. Advocate for the Dhr. files a petition praying for time on the ground stated in the petition.

The prayer for time is considered and allowed.

Fix 12.03.2026 for filling fresh warrant of attachment by the Dhr.

Dictated and corrected by me,

Sd/-

District Judge, in-charge
Purba Medinipur.

Sd/-

District Judge, in-charge
Purba Medinipur.